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Lead Directors
SEND			Ann Harris			
Safeguarding		Jacqui Vaughan
Health and Safety	Graham Briscoe	
RE and Catholic Life	Deacon Nick Johnson
Statutory Grants	Sandy Anderson
Governance		Ann Harris
Data Protection		TBC October Board Meeting	

Link Directors

	Cluster
	Schools and SIO
	Link Director

	Cornwall
(4 Schools)
	St John’s, Camborne - Jo Flower
St Mary’s, Falmouth - Jo Flower
St Mary’s, Bodmin - Jo Flower
St Mary’s, Penzance - Alyson Tyler

	Alison Nettleship


	
	
	

	Plymouth Primary
(6 Schools)
	Cathedral - Simon Bissett
St Joseph’s - Simon Bissett
Keyham Barton - Simon Bissett
Holy Cross - Alyson Tyler
	Steve Hole


	
	St Paul’s - Kevin Butlin
St Peter’s - Simon Bissett

	Andy Nicholls


	Plymouth Secondary 
(2 Schools)
	Notre Dame - Kevin Butlin
St Boniface - Kevin Butlin
	Andy Nicholls

	Devon North (5 Schools)
	Our Lady’s, Barnstaple - Alan Frame
St John’s, Tiverton - Alan Frame

	Ruth O’Donovan

	
	Our Lady and St Patrick, Teignmouth – Alyson Tyler
St Nicholas, Exeter – Charlotte Targett

	Sandy Anderson

	
	St Mary’s Axminster – Simon Bissett

	Ruth O’Donovan

	Devon South
(4 Schools)
	St John’s, Dartmouth – Jo Flower
St Mary’s Buckfast – Charlotte Targett

	Jacqui Vaughan

	
	St Joseph’s, Newton Abbot – Alyson Tyler
	Sandy Anderson


	
	St Joseph’s, Exmouth – Charlotte Targett

	Graham Briscoe

	Torbay
(4 Schools)
	Priory, Torquay – Jo Flower
OLOTA, Torquay – Jo Flower
St Margaret Clitherow, Brixham – Jo Flower
	Ann Harris



	
	Sacred Heart, Paignton – Jo Flower
	Sandy Anderson

	Dorset West
(6 Schools)
	St Augustine’s, Weymouth – Charlotte Targett
St Mary’s, Dorchester – Charlotte Targett

	Graham Briscoe

	
	St Catherine’s, Bridport – Charlotte Targett
St Mary’s, Marnhull – Charlotte Targett
St Mary’s, Swanage – Kevin Butlin
St Mary & St Joseph’s, Wool – Charlotte Targett

	Deacon Nick Johnson

	Dorset East
(3 Schools)
	Christ the King, Bournemouth – Alan Frame
St Joseph’s, Poole – Alan Frame
St Mary’s, Poole – Alan Frame

	Ann Harris




SIO Email Contacts

Jo Flower jo.flower@plymouthcast.org.uk

Kevin Butlin Kevin.Butlin@plymouthcast.org.uk

Charlotte Targett Charlotte.Targett@plymouthcast.org.uk

Alan Frame a.frame@plymouthcast.com


Director Email Contacts

Andy Nicholls andy.nicholls@plymouthcast.com

Ruth O’Donovan ruth.odonovan@plymouthcast.com

Sandy Anderson sandy.anderson@plymouthcast.com

Jacqui Vaughan jacqui.vaughan@plymouthcast.com

Graham Briscoe graham.briscoe@plymouthcast.com

Ann Harris ann.harris@plymouthcast.com

Nick Johnson nick.johnson@plymouthcast.com

Alison Nettleship alison.nettleship@plymouthcast.com

Steve Hole steve.hole@plymouthcast.com
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